
Instrument Number Issue Date Expiration Date Land Use
R2-4272-0000 03/29/1991 03/29/2026

BL-2709-0000 05/01/2021 04/30/2026 Storage Tank

R2-4174-0000 02/07/1991 02/06/2026 Electrical Line

R2-4268-0000 02/05/1991 02/05/2026

R2-4307-0000 04/09/1991 04/09/2026 Pipeline Hydrocarbon

R2-4325-0002 04/22/1991 04/21/2026 Oil & Gas Related

BL-1733-0001 03/10/2021 03/09/2026 Maintenance / Metering site

BL-2864-0000 02/27/2021 02/26/2026 Storage Tank

BL-2337-0000 02/22/2021 02/21/2026 Frac Pond

BL-2354-0000 02/23/2021 02/22/2026 Frac Pond

BL-2332-0000 02/26/2021 02/25/2026 Frac Pond

BL-1707-0001 02/27/2021 02/26/2026 Storage Tank

BL-2357-0000 03/02/2021 03/01/2026 Frac Pond

BL-2358-0000 03/02/2021 03/01/2026 Frac Pond

BL-2359-0000 03/23/2021 03/22/2026 Frac Pond

R3-5068-0001 03/23/2016 03/22/2026 Pipeline

R3-5070-0001 03/23/2016 03/22/2026 Electrical Line

BL-2284-0000 03/28/2016 03/27/2026 Well Pad Lease

BL-2285-0000 03/28/2016 03/27/2026 Well Pad Lease

BL-2286-0000 03/28/2016 03/27/2026 Well Pad Lease

BL-2367-0000 04/14/2021 04/13/2026 Frac Pond

BL-2365-0000 04/14/2021 04/13/2026 Frac Pond

BL-2349-0000 04/20/2021 04/19/2026 Well Pad Lease

BL-2348-0000 04/27/2021 04/26/2026 Frac Pond

BL-1394-0000 05/03/1996 02/16/2026 Recreation/Open Space

R2-4190-0000 02/15/1991 02/15/2026

R3-8262-0000 02/23/2021 02/22/2026 Pipeline

R3-8263-0000 02/23/2021 02/22/2026 Pipeline

R2-4271-0000 02/04/1991 02/04/2026

R2-4292-0000 03/07/1991 03/07/2026 Pipeline

R2-4316-0000 04/09/1991 04/09/2026 Pipeline

R2-4230-0000 04/09/1991 04/09/2026

R2-4223-0000 04/09/1991 04/08/2026

BL-2872-0000 03/08/2021 03/07/2026 Processing / Dehydration Facility

BL-2335-0000 02/04/2021 02/03/2026 Frac Pond

BL-2314-0000 02/06/2021 02/05/2026 Rule 34 Recycling Facility

BL-2310-0000 02/06/2021 02/05/2026 Reclamation

DEAN TYLFORD L

DELAWARE BASIN MIDSTREAM LLC

DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION CO, L.P.

DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION CO.,L.P.

DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION CO.,L.P.

D.W.R. Oil Properties, Inc.

DCP Operating Company, LP

DCP Operating Company, LP

DCP Operating Company, LP

DCP Operating Company, LP

COG OPERATING LLC

COG OPERATING LLC

COUNTY OF BERNALILLO

CROSSROADS WEST LLC

D.W.R. Oil Properties, Inc.

COG OPERATING LLC

COG OPERATING LLC

COG OPERATING LLC

COG OPERATING LLC

COG OPERATING LLC

COG OPERATING LLC

COG OPERATING LLC

COG OPERATING LLC

COG OPERATING LLC

COG OPERATING LLC

Cimarex Energy Co.

COG OPERATING LLC

COG OPERATING LLC

COG OPERATING LLC

COG OPERATING LLC

CENTRAL NEW MEXICO ELECTRIC COOP.INC.

CENTRAL VALLEY ELECTRIC COOP

CENTURION PIPELINE LP

Chisholm Energy Operating, LLC

CIMAREX ENERGY & CHEVRON USA INC
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BL-1542-0000 04/04/2021 04/03/2026 Processing / Dehydration Facility

BL-2876-0001 03/22/2021 03/21/2026 Well Pad Lease

BL-1178-0102 03/10/2021 03/09/2026 Telemetry Paging

BL-1178-0000 03/10/2021 03/09/2026 Telemetry Paging

R2-4288-0000 03/21/1991 03/21/2026

R2-4259-0000 04/09/1991 04/09/2026

R4-1435-0000 03/21/2024 03/20/2026 Road

BL-2850-0000 03/28/2021 03/27/2026 Storage Site

BL-2353-0000 02/26/2021 02/25/2026 Storage Tank

R3-9137-0000 04/20/2021 04/19/2026 Pipeline Water

R2-9789-0001 02/21/2016 02/20/2026 Pipeline

R2-2910-0000 02/13/2021 02/12/2026 Pipeline Hydrocarbon

R2-2909-0000 02/13/2021 02/12/2026 Pipeline Hydrocarbon

R2-2976-0000 05/01/2021 04/30/2026 Pipeline Hydrocarbon

BL-1648-0001 04/22/2021 04/21/2026 Storage Tank

R2-4253-0001 02/26/1991 02/25/2026 Pipeline Hydrocarbon

R2-4247-0001 03/22/1991 03/21/2026 Pipeline Hydrocarbon

R2-4277-0001 03/22/1991 03/21/2026 Pipeline Hydrocarbon

R2-4266-0001 03/22/1991 03/21/2026 Pipeline Hydrocarbon

R2-4267-0001 04/09/1991 04/08/2026 Pipeline Hydrocarbon

BL-1326-0001 04/27/2021 04/26/2026 Other O&G related

R2-4216-0001 02/18/1991 02/18/2026 Pipeline

R2-4213-0001 02/26/1991 02/25/2026 Pipeline

R2-4265-0001 05/02/1991 05/01/2026 Pipeline Hydrocarbon

R2-4274-0001 05/02/1991 05/01/2026 Pipeline Hydrocarbon

R2-4318-0001 05/02/1991 05/01/2026 Pipeline

R2-4326-0001 05/02/1991 05/01/2026 Pipeline

BL-1962-0001 03/01/2021 02/28/2026 Compressor Site

R2-3000-0002 04/15/2021 04/14/2026 Pipeline Hydrocarbon

BL-2341-0000 03/09/2021 03/08/2026 Ranch Related

BL-1159-0105 02/15/2021 02/14/2026 Telemetry Paging

BL-1159-0000 02/15/2021 02/14/2026 Telemetry Paging

BL-1159-0102 02/15/2021 02/14/2026 Telemetry Paging

BL-1159-0103 02/15/2021 02/14/2026 Telemetry Paging

BL-1013-0000 02/07/2021 02/06/2026 Electrical Power Related

BL-0531-0000 02/11/2021 02/10/2026 Electrical Power Related

R2-9778-0000 02/03/2016 02/02/2026 Pipeline

BL-2867-0000 02/22/2021 02/21/2026 Storage Site

BL-1382-0001 04/27/2001 04/26/2026 Retail

BL-2002-0000 03/28/2021 03/27/2026 Compressor Site

R2-4251-0000 03/29/1991 03/29/2026

R2-4025-0000 02/15/1991 02/15/2026

LUNA COUNTY ROAD DEPT

MARY B SANCHEZ

LEA COUNTY ELECTRIC COOP INC

LEGACY RESERVES OPERATING, LP

LEVERET PIPELINE COMPANY LLC

LOOS ENTERPRISES, INC

Lucid Artesia Company 

KNME TV

KOB TELEVISION

KRQE-TV

KUNM-FM

LEA COUNTY ELECTRIC COOP INC

Hilcorp San Juan L.P.

Hilcorp San Juan L.P.

IACX  Roswell LLC

IACX Production LLC

JERRY FRANZOY

Harvest Four Corners, LLC

Hilcorp San Juan L.P.

Hilcorp San Juan L.P.

Hilcorp San Juan L.P.

Hilcorp San Juan L.P.

Harvest Four Corners, LLC

Harvest Four Corners, LLC

Harvest Four Corners, LLC

Harvest Four Corners, LLC

Harvest Four Corners, LLC

Extex Operating Company

FRONTIER FIELD SERVICES, LLC

FRONTIER FIELD SERVICES, LLC

Frontier Field Services, LLC

HARVARD PETROLEUM COMPANY, LLC

EL PASO NATURAL GAS CO

ENTERPRISE FIELD SERVICES, LLC

ENTERPRISE FIELD SERVICES, LLC

EOG RESOURCES, INC.

EOG RESOURCES, INC.

DUGAN PRODUCTION CORP

EARTHSTONE PERMIAN, LLC

EASTERN NM UNIVERSITY

EASTERN NM UNIVERSITY

EL PASO ELECTRIC CO
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BL-2849-0000 02/02/2021 02/01/2026 Office Building/Maintenance Yard

BL-2795-0001 03/01/2021 02/28/2026 Well Pad Lease

BL-2794-0001 03/01/2021 02/28/2026 Well Pad Lease

R4-0511-0000 03/15/2023 03/14/2026 Pipeline Water

BL-1537-0000 03/16/2021 03/15/2026 Maintenance / Metering site

BL-2008-0000 04/02/2021 04/01/2026 Processing / Dehydration Facility

BL-2851-0000 02/27/2021 02/26/2026 Well Pad Lease

R2-4280-0000 02/26/1991 02/26/2026

BL-1738-0001 04/10/2021 04/09/2026 Office Building/Maintenance Yard

BL-1017-0000 04/01/2021 03/31/2026 Telemetry Paging

BL-1017-0101 04/01/2021 03/31/2026 Telemetry Paging

R2-4275-0000 02/28/1991 02/28/2026

R2-4297-0000 04/09/1991 04/09/2026

R2-4270-0000 02/11/1991 02/11/2026 Electrical Line

BL-2371-0000 04/18/2021 04/17/2026 Retail

R2-4290-0000 04/09/1991 04/09/2026

R3-9107-0000 01/24/2021 03/22/2026 Pipeline

R2-4283-0000 03/08/1991 03/07/2026

R2-4284-0000 03/08/1991 03/08/2026

R2-4282-0000 03/11/1991 03/10/2026

R2-4315-0000 04/09/1991 04/09/2026

R2-4312-0000 04/09/1991 04/09/2026

BL-1500-0001 02/23/2021 02/22/2026 Processing / Dehydration Facility

BL-2340-0001 02/24/2021 02/23/2026 Reclamation

BL-2338-0001 02/04/2021 02/03/2026 Frac Pond

BL-1022-0103 02/19/2021 02/18/2026 Wireless

BL-2871-0000 02/22/2021 02/21/2026 Frac Pond

BL-1178-0101 03/10/2021 03/09/2026 Telemetry Paging

R2-4220-0000 02/07/1991 02/07/2026

BL-2886-0000 05/01/2021 04/30/2026 Office Building/Maintenance Yard

R2-4306-0000 04/09/1991 04/08/2026

R2-4131-0000 02/07/1991 02/07/2026

BL-2003-0000 04/15/2021 04/14/2026 Waste Management

BL-1022-0006 02/19/2021 02/18/2026 Facility Manager

BL-1022-0104 02/19/2021 02/18/2026 Wireless

R2-4311-0000 04/12/1991 04/11/2026

R2-4317-0000 04/12/1991 04/12/2026

R2-4313-0000 04/15/1991 04/15/2026

BL-1533-0002 03/28/2021 03/27/2026 Compressor Site

R2-4248-0000 02/04/1991 02/03/2026

BL-2363-0001 04/29/2021 04/28/2026 Telemetry Paging

Versado Gas Processors, LLC

WESTERN NM TELEPHONE CO INC

XTO Holding LLC

Vangard Wireless, LLC

VERIZON WIRELESS

VERSADO GAS PROCESSORS, L.L.C.

VERSADO GAS PROCESSORS, L.L.C.

VERSADO GAS PROCESSORS, L.L.C.

TEXLAND PETROLEUM HOBBS,LLC

Titan Property Management, LLC

TRANSWESTERN PIPELINE CO

US WEST COMMUNICATIONS

VALLEY WATER & SANITATION DISTRICT

Spur Energy Partners LLC

SPUR ENERGY PARTNERS, LLC

T-MOBILE WEST LLC.

Tap Rock Resources, LLC

TARGA RESOURCES INVESTMENTS INC

SOUTHWESTERN PUBLIC SERVICE

SOUTHWESTERN PUBLIC SERVICE

SOUTHWESTERN PUBLIC SERVICE

SOUTHWESTERN PUBLIC SERVICE

SPC Resources, LLC

ROOSEVELT COUNTY ELEC COOP

SANTA MARIA EL MIRADOR

SID RICHARDSON CARBON & GASOLINE CO

SOLARIS MIDSTREAM DB-NM, LLC

SOUTHWESTERN PUBLIC SERVICE

R360 PERMIAN BASIN, LLC

REGENTS OF NM STATE UNIV

REGENTS OF NM STATE UNIV

RICE OPERATING COMPANY

RIO GRANDE ELECTRIC COOP INC

Mesquite Fresh Water Holdings, LLC

NATURAL GAS PIPELINE COMPANY OF AMERICA

NEW MEXICO GAS COMPANY

Novo Oil & Gas Northern Delaware, LLC

PLAINS PIPELINE, L.P.

Matador Production Company

Matador Production Company

Matador Production Company
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